Kist Livestock Auction

Friday, March 14th--- H/K Tack Sale

Saturday, March 15th--- H/K Horse Sale

Wednesday, March 19th--- Regular Sale

Saturday, March 22nd--- Last Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sael

Tuesday, March 25th-- LoDoen Bull Sale

Wednesday, March 26th--- Regular Sale

Friday, March 28th--- Haugen Bull Sale

Parshall, ND
Menoken, ND
Butte, ND
Carrington, ND
Granville, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Solen, ND
Menoken, ND
Ft Rice, ND
New Salem, ND
Carrington, ND
Mandan, ND
Butte, ND

Zap, ND
Flasher, ND
New Salem, ND
St Anthony, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Tuttle, ND
Mandan, ND

Tuttle, ND
Underwood, ND
Butte, ND

New Salem, ND
Carrington, ND
New Salem, ND
Parshall, ND
Kensal, ND
Almont, ND
New Salem, ND
Carrington, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, March 12th, 2025

Steers WGT
8 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
17 Blk Str Shots

6 Blk/Bwf Str

36 Blk Str Shots

17 Mxd Str Shots

9 Blk Str Shots

7 Blk Str Shots

32 Mxd Str Shots

18 BIk Str Shots

8 Blk Str Shots

56 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
11 Mxd Str Shots

3 Blk/Bwf Str

23 Red/BlIk Str Shots
8 Blk Str Shots

31 Blk Str Shots

15 Blk Str Shots

74 Mxd Str Shots

10 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
6 Blk Str

9 Mxd Str Shots

Heifers WGT
7 Mxd Hfr Shots

8 Blk Hfr

5 Blk/Bwf Hfr

4 Blk Hfr Shots

28 Blk Hfr Shots

5 Blk/Bwf Hfr

27 Blk/Bwf Hfr

12 Blk/Bwf Hfr

8 Red/Blk Hfr Shots
7 Blk/Bwf HFr

50 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots

439
487
498
522
519
597
609
611
592
617
646
657
685
684
703
716
741
764
749
770
894

453
439
447
448
469
461
508
489
559
576
590

CcwTt
442.50
412.00
393.00
389.00
377.50
365.00
358.00
357.00
357.00
352.50
348.00
331.00
327.00
322.00
320.00
317.50
303.00
301.00
298.00
294.00
270.00

395.00
392.50
387.50
377.50
359.00
355.00
340.00
340.00
337.50
336.00
330.00

1,593 Cattle Sold

$SHD

1941
2008
1955
2030
1957
2180
2179
2180
2113
2174
2247
2175
2240
2201
2250
2273
2245
2299
2230
2264
2413

1789
1724
1732
1689
1682
1636
1727
1663
1886
1934
1948



Bismarck, ND
Kensal, ND
Mandan, ND
Tuttle, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Almont, ND
New Salem, ND
Tuttle, ND
New Salem, ND
Hazen, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND

15 Blk Hfr Shtos

11 Blk/Bwf Hfr

20 Blk Hfr Shots

33 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
12 BIk Hfr Shots

19 Mxd Hfr Shots

31 Mxd Hfr Shots

40 Blk Hfr Shots

13 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
10 Rwf/Bwf Hfr Shots
23 Blk Hfr Shots

9 Red Hfr

82 Mxd Hfr Shots

16 Red Hfr Shots

61 Blk Hfr Shots

12 Blk Hfr Shots

18 Blk Hfr Shots

19 Blk Hfr Shots

15 Red/Blk Hfr Shots

607
600
685
624
600
632
639
669
634
620
663
678
720
710
710
725
739
742
827

319.00
315.00
312.50
308.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
300.00
298.00
291.00
289.00
288.50
288.00
287.00
286.00
282.50
271.00
261.00

1937
1888
2141
1922
1828
1927
1949
2041
1901
1848
1928
1959
2076
2045
2039
2072
2088
2010
2158

Good Straight Cows: $1.57 - $1.67, High Yielding Cows: $1.46 - $1.56, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.35 - $1.45, Low Yield

Cows: $1.24 - $1.34
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.74 - $1.84, High Yielding Bulls: $1.63-$1.73, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.52-$1.62

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






